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Price
746.29 USD
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.72% (5.34)

US81762P1021
NOW

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

141,925 EUR
S&P 500

708.00 USD (100)
709.23 USD (200)
753.97 USD
757.25 USD
739.13 USD
740.95 USD
743.709532 USD
1,686,357
1,253,948,731.73
56,551
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US81762P1021-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS81762P1021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81762P1021&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bc7ea7676385dd8f324efb6697324b3e77c633ad492ba42efa6b1f7c9a761a9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bf10b1ee2f4bfce5&time=1714079971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bb45e3324da588613461b5250ac5d460573c9fcfbcdbbd4423b7ebdd4e47fb5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a28c90613eecd0801&time=1714079971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2f2d06d01489d13e4a1513b1724030c0f74fcf39fe3f9296e193a72d73ef509&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a2abbc775d88fcd5&time=1714079971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50373dc190afb35365c1d197637b08f8009c8b0e8c4662bc1c90182969c6bc38&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3504047a3cd428b66&time=1714079971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40d12c77fea04ac741dc983e4f3a9e8a0c27aadf9e517d1e0f1c4f1029b18fd9&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=713f6d44ed76aac6e&time=1714079971&tool=RSC

SERVICENOW INC.

Details

2024/04/24 22:00:02

Price
746.29 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.72% (5.34)

ISIN US81762P1021
Symbol NOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 141,925 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 708.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 709.23 USD (200)
Open 753.97 USD
High 757.25 USD
Low 739.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 740.95 USD
VWAP 743.709532 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,686,357
Trading volume 1,253,948,731.73
Number of trades 56,551
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +36.86% +56.55% +34.06%
Perf (abs.) +199.57 +267.64 +188.25
Beta 1.45 1.56 1.61
Volatility  27.66 28.99 41.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SERVICENOW INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/24

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/  21:08
04/24

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

696.60 EUR

695.50 EUR

697.40 EUR

695.80 EUR

746.29 USD

728.92 USD (1,136,090)
760.66 USD (1,065,766)
743.75 USD (1,162,957)
632.60 USD (1,245,622)

815.32 USD (2024/02/09)

671.22 USD (2024/01/04)

815.32 USD (2024/02/09)

427.68 USD (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.38 111
0.00 2
0.50 64
0.00 6
1,253.95 56,551
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65955500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66601877
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
02/15

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

08:06

15:30

08:03

21:55

18:58

17:44

19:30

08:06

699.50 EUR

753.97 USD

697.70 EUR

696.00 EUR

733.40 EUR

695.40 EUR

697.10 EUR

699.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991217

SERVICENOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

servicenow.

Contact Details
SERVICENOW INC.

2225 Lawson Lane - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-501-8550
Fax: +

E-mail: info@servicenow.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: SERVICENOW INC.
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Company Profile

ServiceNow, Inc. engages in the provision of end-to-end workflow automation platform for
digital businesses. lts Now Platform cloud-based solution is embedded with artificial
intelligence (Al) and machine learning (ML). The company was founded by Frederic B.
Luddy in June 2004 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Members of Management Board

Russell
Chambers
Anita Sands
Deborah Black
Frederic Luddy
Jeffrey Miller
Jonathan
Chadwick
Joseph Quinlan
Lawrence

Jackson
Paul

Chamberlain
Susan Bostrom
Teresa Briggs
Bill McDermott
CJ Desai
Chris Bedi
Gina
Mastantuono
Jacqui Canney
Kevin Haverty
Nick Tzitzon

Paul Smith

Russ Elmer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@servicenow.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US81762P1021-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS81762P1021

	SERVICENOW INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SERVICENOW INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



